
About Deli Swiss
Come experience a delicious journey to the heart of Alpine, right in the Ratchada locate 

of nothern Bangkok. Inspired by no less than Swissotel’s unique heritage fused with creative 
Thai culinary culture, Deli Swiss resonates with authentic yet playful, crafty yet tasty Swiss-quality 
baked sweets and savory treat. Quick comfort food? Friendly gathering? Business talk? Sit back, 

feel the vibe and take your taste-buds on a delicious journey at Deli Swiss!

BEVERAGE
M E N U



Ice Tea Tea

130

Green Tea Latte

Fresh Lime Soda

Butterfly Pea Flower

Strawberry-Lychee-Rose Ice Tea

“Swissotel” Ice Tea

Nishio Green Tea 140 Thai Milk Tea 120

120

120

120

130

140

Dilmah Teas
(Teapot)

Black Tea
English Breakfast/
Earl Grey/ Ceylon Supreme

Green Tea
Green Tea/
Jasmine Green Tea

Fruit Tea
Lemon/ Strawberry/
Peach/ Apple/
Black Currant

Herbal Tea
Peppermint/ Camomile

Coffee Hot Iced

Espresso

Long Black, Americano

Double Espresso

Cappuccino, Latte

Caramel Latte, Vanilla Latte

Mocha, Macchiato

Caramel Macchiato

Extra Shot Co�ee

100

140

100

140

150

150

150

120

120

130

130

140

140

140

30

Chocolate

Ratchada Chili Vanilla

Chocolate Vanilla

Swiss Chocolate

135

135

145

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax
Please inform our sta� of any food allergies or dietary restrictions.

Signature



Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax
Please inform our sta� of any food allergies or dietary restrictions.

Smoothies

Juices

Durian & Coconut 165 Durian & Milk Chocolate 165

Coconut 140

Banana 140 Mango 140

Peach 140 Strawberry 140

Others 
throughout 
the day

100
Soft Drink
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, 
Mirinda Orange, 7 Up,
Ginger Ale, Soda Water

180Freshly Squeezed
Orange / Coconut /
Mango / Watermelon / 
Cantaloupe / Pineapple
Apple / Carrot / Tomato

140
260
150

150

130
230

150
150
160

San Pellegrino 250ml

San Pellegrino 750ml

San Pellegrino Pompelmo 
330ml

San Pellegrino Chinotto
330ml

Aqua Panna 250ml

Aqua Panna 750ml

Fentimas Nuturally
Fentimas Pink
Orengina

Mineral Water

35

50

Still Water
Good Water
Singha Water



WE BELIEVE that  
GOOD FOOD MAKES
PEOPLE FEEL HAPPY 
and VITAL

Have a Vitality drink and raise 
a glass to a philosophy that 

believes in travelling healthy. 
Our Vitality drinks will keep you 

energised throughout the day

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax
Please inform our sta� of any food allergies or dietary restrictions.

Vitality Drinks

190HEALTH & WELLNESS
Celery, Ginger, Carrot, Apple, 
Pineapple Suitable for those who 
want to control their weight, 
Reduce migraine pain

190RELAX & REFRESHING
Watermelon, Orange, Cantaloupe, 
Lime Nourish the eyes, Reduce fat 
and cholesterol in the blood

190DIGESTION
Beetroot, Carrot, Green Apple, 
Pineapple Accelerate the metabolic 
rate in the body, Treat high blood 
pressure

190IMMUNE BOOSTER
Orange, Pineapple, Celery, Carrot
Cure constipation, slow down aging,
Reduce the risk of cancer


