

# BEVERAGE M E N U



## About Deli Swiss

Come experience a delicious journey to the heart of Alpine, right in the Ratchada locate of nothern Bangkok. Inspired by no less than Swissotel's unique heritage fused with creative Thai culinary culture, Deli Swiss resonates with authentic yet playful, crafty yet tasty Swiss-quality baked sweets and savory treat. Quick comfort food? Friendly gathering? Business talk? Sit back, feel the vibe and take your taste-buds on a delicious journey at Deli Swiss!

#### Ice Tea





Nishio Green Tea	140	Thai Milk Tea	120
Green Tea Latte			120
Fresh Lime Soda			120
Butterfly Pea Flower			120
Strawberry-Lychee-Rose I	ce Tea		130
"Swissotel" Ice Tea			140

### Tea

Dilmah Teas
(Teapot)

Black Tea
English Breakfast/
Earl Grey/ Ceylon Supreme

Green Tea
Green Tea/
Jasmine Green Tea

Fruit Tea
Lemon/ Strawberry/
Peach/ Apple/

**Black Currant** 

Herbal Tea

Peppermint/ Camomile

Coffee	Hot	Iced
Espresso	120	
Long Black, Americano	120	140
Double Espresso	130	
Cappuccino, Latte	130	140
Caramel Latte, Vanilla Latte	140	150
Mocha, Macchiato	140	150
Caramel Macchiato	140	150
Extra Shot Coffee	30	



# Chocolate

Ratchada Chili Vanilla	135
Chocolate Vanilla	135
Signature Swiss Chocolate	145

#### Smoothies



Durian & Coconut

Banana

165

140

Mango

Durian & Milk Chocolate

165

140

140

# Others throughout the day

Soft Drink Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Mirinda Orange, 7 Up, Ginger Ale, Soda Water

100

#### Minoral Water

Mineral Water	
San Pellegrino 250ml	140
San Pellegrino 750ml	260
San Pellegrino Pompelmo	150
330ml	
San Pellegrino Chinotto	150
330ml	
Aqua Panna 250ml	130
Aqua Panna 750ml	230
Fentimas Nuturally	150
Fentimas Pink	150
Orengina	160



Juli water	
Good Water	35
Singha Water	50



Coconut 140



Strawberry



#### Juices

Freshly Squeezed 180 Orange / Coconut / Mango / Watermelon / Cantaloupe / Pineapple Apple / Carrot / Tomato

# WE BELIEVE that GOOD FOOD MAKES PEOPLE FEEL HAPPY and VITAL

Have a Vitality drink and raise a glass to a philosophy that believes in travelling healthy. Our Vitality drinks will keep you energised throughout the day

# Vitality Drinks

#### **HEALTH & WELLNESS**

Celery, Ginger, Carrot, Apple, Pineapple Suitable for those who want to control their weight, Reduce migraine pain

#### RELAX & REFRESHING

Watermelon, Orange, Cantaloupe, Lime Nourish the eyes, Reduce fat and cholesterol in the blood

#### 190 DIGESTION

Beetroot, Carrot, Green Apple, Pineapple Accelerate the metabolic rate in the body, Treat high blood pressure

#### 190 IMMUNE BOOSTER

Orange, Pineapple, Celery, Carrot Cure constipation, slow down aging, Reduce the risk of cancer 190

190

